“MENSTRUATION FRIENDLY MOVEMENT”
SURVEY INTERESTING FINDINGS
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When a female around you has her period, will you take
special care of her, try to share housework and spend time

with her?

AHETE Not sure (5%)

75 Yes (78%)

m38% No (17%)
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B 211% Male participants

£ EE R REERm -
Where can you buy menstrual hygiene products?

= 3| _FE5T] Any of the above (50%)

. —F ;-% %‘é 7:”] % E%{ E’ E"I- L\/( E 1§ *IJ E ’ fERUIE Convenience store (17%)
1}1]. ﬂi *I] ;ﬁ.—g % F\ﬁ E ?IJ j 'ti 1&] E FH I:Iﬁl:l m ZZ[= Pharmacy (33%)

&1 Wet market (0%)

L £ 1& Female participants
RS - IR ERAM—ELHEHERR?

What kind of menstrual hygiene products do you usually use
during period?

. NRESMEREREED
B##H Menstrual cup (1%)

m F 4 Sanitary pad (93%)

m FEAR 1% Tampon (6%)
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Do you agree that female colleagues can take menstrual
leave due to period discomfort? B 211 Male participants
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YHUBHEKARERZS VREEM ?
How many sanitary pads do women need to use in a month?

B £ 11#& Male participants
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In the Hong Kong, how much is a pack of 10 sanitary pads?
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Price of 2 bottles of green Price of 4 cones of ice-  Price of a cup of coffee
tea (around $13) cream (around $26) (around $35)
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B £ 11#& Male participants

S A AR BB #%(49$13) Price
of 2 bottles of green tea
(around $13) (5.5%)

B %% BH B 8B $%(49$26) Price
of 4 cones of ice-cream
(around $26) (56%)

B — IR E$2(49$35) Price
of a cup of coffee (around
$35) (33%)

AHERE Not sure (5.5%)

2217 Female participants
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of 4 cones of ice-cream
(around $26) (50%)
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